J North Dakota
Art Gallery Association

NDAGA ANNUAL MEETING ITINERARY

The Arts Center
Jamestown, ND

September 8-10, 2023

Friday, September 8

2:00-3:00 p.m.
4:00

4:30
5:30

7:00
7:30

REGISTRATION at The Arts Center, 115 2nd Street SW, Jamestown, ND
WELCOME & INTRODUCTION: Greg Vettel, NDAGA President

and Director, Northwest Arts Center

TOUR OF THE ARTS CENTER, Hansen Arts Center, and New Expansion
NDAGA: New Artist Exhibition Proposals Session

Each presentation will be limited to FIVE minutes

SOCIAL & Networking — No Host Cash Bar

DINNER Catered by Basil & Drinks in The Arts Center

Saturday, September 9

8:30-9:00 a.m.
9:00-9:30
9:30-10:15

10:15-10:30
10:30-12:00

12:00-1:15 p.m.

1:30-2:30
2:30-3:00
3:00-4:00
4:00

5:00
6:30

Continental Breakfast at The Arts Center

NDAGA 101: Touring Program Procedures

CAPITAL CAMPAIGNS: Identifying the need, raising funds,
working with sponsors, securing large donations

Mindy Schmitz, Executive Director, The Arts Center

Break

ROUND TABLE DISCUSSION: Digital Marketing & Publicity
Panelists TBA

Catered Lunch & Artist Share Session

PRESENTER: TBA

Break

NDAGA 201: New Materials & Forms + Q&A

ART IN TRANSIT WORKSHOP - Handling, Packing & Moving Artwork
Dr. Amanda Watts, Conservator, Professor, Minot State University
Greg Vettel, Director, Northwest Arts Center

Oktoberfest at The Arts Center & Hansen Arts Park

HANDS-ON ART WORKSHOP: Printmaking with Anna Jacobson
Hansen Arts Center



Sunday, September 10

8:30-9:00 a.m. Continental Breakfast at The Arts Center

9:00-10:30 ANNUAL BUSINESS MEETING

10:30-11:45 EXHIBITION BOOKING SESSION (Must Attend to Book)
11:45-12:00 Door Prize Drawing

12:00 p.m. Adjourn



