

NDAGA ANNUAL MEETING ITINERARY

The Arts Center
Jamestown, ND
September 8-10, 2023

Friday, September 8

2:00-3:00 p.m.	REGISTRATION at The Arts Center, 115 2nd Street SW, Jamestown, ND
4:00	WELCOME & INTRODUCTION: Greg Vettel, NDAGA President
	and Director, Northwest Arts Center
4:30	TOUR OF THE ARTS CENTER, Hansen Arts Center, and New Expansion
5:30	NDAGA: New Artist Exhibition Proposals Session
	Each presentation will be limited to FIVE minutes
7:00	SOCIAL & Networking – No Host Cash Bar
7:30	DINNER Catered by Basil & Drinks in The Arts Center

Saturday, September 9

8:30-9:00 a.m.	Continental Breakfast at The Arts Center
9:00-9:30	NDAGA 101: Touring Program Procedures
9:30-10:15	CAPITAL CAMPAIGNS: Identifying the need, raising funds,
	working with sponsors, securing large donations
	Mindy Schmitz, Executive Director, The Arts Center
10:15-10:30	Break
10:30-12:00	ROUND TABLE DISCUSSION: Digital Marketing & Publicity
	Panelists TBA
12:00-1:15 p.m.	Catered Lunch & Artist Share Session
1:30-2:30	PRESENTER: TBA
2:30-3:00	Break
3:00-4:00	NDAGA 201: New Materials & Forms + Q&A
4:00	ART IN TRANSIT WORKSHOP – Handling, Packing & Moving Artwork
	Dr. Amanda Watts, Conservator, Professor, Minot State University
	Greg Vettel, Director, Northwest Arts Center
5:00	Oktoberfest at The Arts Center & Hansen Arts Park
6:30	HANDS-ON ART WORKSHOP: Printmaking with Anna Jacobson
	Hansen Arts Center

Sunday, September 10

8:30-9:00 a.m. Continental Breakfast at The Arts Center

9:00-10:30 ANNUAL BUSINESS MEETING

10:30-11:45 **EXHIBITION BOOKING SESSION** (Must Attend to Book)

11:45-12:00 Door Prize Drawing

12:00 p.m. Adjourn

